Installation Guide
Ancon 25/14 Restraint System
For restraining brickwork back to in-situ structures through an insulation layer.
© 2025          PDF  02/25
Page 1 of 10
The Ancon 25/14 Restraint System is designed
to tie brickwork back to steel (typically SFS),
concrete or timber frames. Screws fix through

Notes: Centres shown achieve equivalent tie type performances to
PD 6697 6.2.2.5 Table 12 (M2 Mortar).
*225mm vertical tie spacing for Teplo-Channel Ties 300mm and longer.
14
1616
25
Length to suit application
© 2025          PDF  02/25
Page 9 of 10
Open Cavity
(mm)
Tie Length
(mm)
Ancon Tie References
SD25 Teplo-BF-CT 25
35-59 100 SD25/100 -
60-84 125 SD25/125 -
85-109 150 SD25/150 Teplo-BF-CT - 150
110-134 175 SD25/175 Teplo-BF-CT - 175
135-159 200 SD25/200 Teplo-BF-CT - 200
160-184 225 SD25/225 Teplo-BF-CT - 225
185-209 250 SD25/250 Teplo-BF-CT - 250
210-234 275 SD25/275 Teplo-BF-CT - 275
235-259 300 SD25/300 Teplo-BF-CT - 300
260-284 325 - Teplo-BF-CT - 325
285-309 350 - Teplo-BF-CT - 350
310-334 375 - Teplo-BF-CT - 375
225